

				WESTRA CONSTRUCTION CORP. Palmetto, FL (941) 723-1611		HARRIS-MCBURNEY COMPANY Tampa, FL (813-626-7171)	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION (BID B) 330 DAYS	UNITS	QTY.	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	40,000.00	40,000.00	52,000.00	52,000.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	13,600.00	13,600.00	52,860.00	52,860.00
3	Erosion Control	LS	1	10,500.00	10,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
4	Asphalt Concrete Friction Course	SF	22,000	5.80	127,600.00	6.50	143,000.00
5	Asphalt Concrete Overlay	SF	98,000	2.25	220,500.00	2.00	196,000.00
6	Concrete Driveway Replacement	SF	1,400	11.00	15,400.00	9.00	12,600.00
7	Asphalt Driveway Replacement	SF	60	184.00	11,040.00	55.00	3,300.00
8	Concrete Curb Replacement	LF	280	35.75	10,010.00	70.00	19,600.00
9	Sodding	SF	13,200	2.35	31,020.00	0.70	9,240.00
10	Single PE 1" Service Connection - Short Side	EA	5	1,075.00	5,375.00	1,833.00	9,165.00
11	Double PE 1" Service Connection - Short Side	EA	5	1,500.00	7,500.00	2,292.00	11,460.00
12	Multiple PE 2" Service Connection - Short	EA	1	2,910.00	2,910.00	7,172.00	7,172.00
13	Single Copper 1" Service Connection - Short Side	EA	2	900.00	1,800.00	2,688.00	5,376.00
14	Double Copper 1" Service Connection - Short Side	EA	7	1,350.00	9,450.00	3,305.00	23,135.00
15	Single PE 1" Service Connection - Long Side	EA	6	1,480.00	8,880.00	3,861.00	23,166.00
16	Double PE 1" Service Connection - Long Side	EA	4	1,825.00	7,300.00	5,282.00	21,128.00
17	Single Copper 1" Service Connection - Long Side	EA	7	1,800.00	12,600.00	3,900.00	27,300.00
18	Double Copper 1" Service Connection - Long Side	EA	10	2,660.00	26,600.00	4,616.00	46,160.00
19	Double Copper 2" Service Connection - Long Side	EA	1	4,195.00	4,195.00	6,256.00	6,256.00
20A	Private Water Service Relocation/Connection, Complete-Long	EA	27	2,350.00	63,450.00	1,050.00	28,350.00
20B	Private Water Service Relocation/Connection, Complete-Short	EA	30	2,335.00	70,050.00	500.00	15,000.00
21	BF Preventer with Expansion Tank and Vacuum Breakers	EA	16	3,025.00	48,400.00	900.00	14,400.00
22	6" DIMJ Gate Valve and Box	EA	16	1,215.00	19,440.00	2,181.00	34,896.00
23	8" DIMJ Gate Valve and Box	EA	8	1,800.00	14,400.00	2,509.00	20,072.00
24	2" PE, DR 9 and 3" HDPE, DR11 - Direction Drill	LF	330	81.00	26,730.00	132.00	43,560.00
25	4" DR18 C-900 PVC	LF	80	36.50	2,920.00	94.00	7,520.00
26	4" CL-350 DIP MJ/RJ	LF	220	56.80	12,496.00	112.00	24,640.00
27	6"DR 18 C-900 PVC	LF	1,200	37.75	45,300.00	96.00	115,200.00
28	6" CL-350 DIP MF/RJ	LF	1,800	51.50	92,700.00	132.00	237,600.00
29	6" PVC in 14" Steel Pipe Casing - Jack and Bore	LF	120	597.00	71,640.00	997.00	119,640.00
30	8" HDPR, DR11 in 14" HDPE, DR21, Carrier Pipe - Directional Drill	LF	160	189.00	30,240.00	750.00	120,000.00
31	8" DR 18 C-900 PVC	LF	600	50.00	30,000.00	101.00	60,600.00
32	8" CL-350 DIP MF/RJ	LF	750	57.60	43,200.00	140.00	105,000.00
33	Temporary Jumper Connections	EA	8	3,300.00	26,400.00	10,180.00	81,440.00
34	Pipe Adapters - HDPE to MJ	EA	2	233.00	466.00	900.00	1,800.00
35	Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	4	5,295.00	21,180.00	6,318.00	25,272.00
36	Relocate Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	1	2,215.00	2,215.00	8,932.00	8,932.00
37	Blow-Off Assembly	EA	3	895.00	2,685.00	2,891.00	8,673.00
38	Air Release Valve Assembly	EA	2	2,190.00	4,380.00	6,562.00	13,124.00
39	Connections to Existing 10" Water Main	EA	1	8,545.00	8,545.00	11,003.00	11,003.00
40	Additional Ductile Iron Fittings, Water	LB	1,000	6.45	6,450.00	7.00	7,000.00
41	Rock Removal	CY	200	72.00	14,400.00	575.00	115,000.00
42	Grout Fill and Abandon Pipe	CF	2,100	12.30	25,830.00	17.00	35,700.00
43	Miscellaneous Work & Clean Up	LS	1	280,000.00	280,000.00	56,748.00	56,748.00
	BASE BID (ITEMS 1 - 43)				1,529,797.00		1,984,588.00
44	Contingency	10% of Base Bid			152,979.70		198,458.80
TOTAL PRICE:					1,682,776.70		2,183,046.80
				PROJECT NAME:		PIC TOWN ESTATES POTABLE WATER PHASE I	
				PROJECT NUMBER:		16-2884DC	